DATASHEET rev.21.0
CONDENSADOR CILÍNDRICO TRIFÁSICO
THREE PHASE CYLINDRICAL CAPACITOR
230V  50Hz
Referencia     Dimensiones Peso Bornes Precio
Part Number Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (kg) (€)
POLB23025HD 2,5 6,3 2,3 6,0 2,7 6,5 3 x 75,2 85 x 175 0,9 A Consult
POLB23050HD 5 12,6 4,6 12,0 5,4 13,1 3 x 150,4 85 x 175 1.2 A Consult
POLB23075HD 7,5 18,8 6,9 18,0 8,2 19,6 3 x 225,6 85 x 245 1.7 A Consult
POLB23100HD 10 25,1 9,1 24,0 11 26,2 3 x 300,9 100 x 245 2.0 A Consult
POLB23125HD 12,5 31,4 11 30,0 14 32,7 3 x 376,1 100 x 245 3.3 A Consult
POLB23150HD 15 37,7 14 36,0 16 39,3 3 x 451,3 116 x 245 3.3 B Consult
LINK:
LINK:
Terminal
Block(µF)

THREE PHASE CYLINDRICAL CAPACITOR
440V 50Hz
Referencia Dimensiones Peso Bornes                 Precio
Part Number Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (kg) (€)
POLB44005SHD 0,5 0,7 0,4 0,6 0,4 0,6 3 x 4,1 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44010SHD 1 1,3 0,8 1,2 0,9 1,2 3 x 8,2 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44012SHD 1,25 1,6 1,0 1,5 1,1 1,5 3 x 10,3 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44015SHD 1,5 2,0 1,2 1,8 1,3 1,9 3 x 12,3 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44020SHD 2 2,6 1,7 2,4 1,8 2,5 3 x 16,4 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44025SHD 2,5 3,3 2,1 3,0 2,2 3,1 3 x 20,6 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44030SHD 3 3,9 2,5 3,6 2,7 3,7 3 x 24,7 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44050SHD 5 6,6 4,1 6,0 4,4 6,2 3 x 41,1 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44062SHD 6,2 8,1 5,1 7,4 5,5 7,7 3 x 51,0 85 x 175 0,7 A Consult
POLB44075SHD 7,5 9,8 6,2 8,9 6,7 9,3 3 x 61,7 85 x 175 1,0 A Consult
POLB44100HD 10 13,1 8 11,9 9 12,4 3 x 82,2 85 x 245 1,0 A Consult
POLB44125HD 12,5 16,4 10 14,9 11 15,5 3 x 102,8 85 x 245 1,2 A Consult
POLB44150HD 15 19,7 12,5 17,9 13 18,6 3 x 123,3 85 x 245 1,3 A Consult
POLB44182HD 18 23,9 15 21,7 16 22,5 3 x 149,6 100 x 245 1,9 A Consult
POLB44200HD 20 26,2 16,0 23,9 18 24,8 3 x 164,4 100 x 245 1,9 A Consult
POLB44250HD 25 32,8 20 29,8 22 30,9 3 x 205,5 100 x 245 3,1 B Consult
POLB44300HD 30 39,4 25 35,8 27 37,1 3 x 246,6 116 x 245 3,3 B Consult
POLB44364HD 36,4 47,8 30 43,4 32 45,0 3 x 299,2 136 x 220 3,3 B Consult
POLB44400HD 40 52,5 33 47,7 36 49,5 3 x 328,8 136 x 261 4,0 B Consult
POLB44500HD 50 65,6 40 59,6 44 61,9 3 x 411,0 136 x 355 5,5 C Consult
POLB40500HD - - 50 72,2 - - 3 x 497,4 136 x 355 5,5 C Consult
460V 50Hz
Referencia Dimensiones Peso Bornes                 Precio
Part Number Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (kg) (€)
POLB46025HD 2,5 3,1 1,9 2,7 2,3 3,0 3 x 18,8 85 x 175 0,9 A Consult
POLB46050HD 5 6,3 3,8 5,5 4,6 6,0 3 x 37,6 85 x 175 0,9 A Consult
POLB46062HD 6,25 7,8 4,7 6,8 5,7 7,5 3 x 47,0 85 x 175 1,1 A Consult
POLB46075HD 7,5 9,4 5,7 8,2 6,9 9,0 3 x 56,4 85 x 175 1,1 A Consult
POLB46100HD 10 12,6 7,6 10,9 9,1 12,0 3 x 75,2 85 x 245 1,1 A Consult
POLB46125HD 12,5 15,7 9,5 13,6 11,4 15,0 3 x 94,0 85 x 245 1,6 A Consult
POLB46150HD 15 18,8 11 16,4 14 18,0 3 x 112,8 85 x 245 1,7 A Consult
POLB46185HD 18,5 23,2 14 20,2 17 22,2 3 x 139,1 100 x 245 2,2 A Consult
POLB46200HD 20 25,1 15 21,8 18 24,0 3 x 150,4 100 x 245 2,4 A Consult
POLB46250HD 25 31,4 19 27,3 23 30,0 3 x 188,0 116 x 245 2,6 B Consult
POLB46300HD 30 37,7 23 32,7 27 36,0 3 x 225,6 136 x 220 2,7 B Consult
POLB46333HD 33 41,4 25,0 36,0 30 39,6 3 x 248,2 136 x 261 2,9 B Consult
POLB46370HD 37 46,4 28 40,4 34 44,4 3 x 278,3 136 x 261 3,1 B Consult
525V 50Hz
Referencia Dimensiones Peso Bornes                 Precio
Part Number Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (kg) (€)
POLB52050HD 5 5,5 4,2 5,0 5,5 5,8 3 x 28,9 85 x 175 0,8 A Consult
POLB52075HD 7,5 8,2 6,3 7,5 8,2 8,6 3 x 43,3 85 x 175 0,9 A Consult
POLB52100HD 10 11,0 8,4 10,1 11,0 11,5 3 x 57,7 85 x 245 1,0 A Consult
POLB52125HD 12,5 13,7 10 12,6 13,7 14,4 3 x 72,2 85 x 245 1,1 A Consult
POLB52150HD 15 16,5 12,5 15,1 16,5 17,3 3 x 86,6 85 x 245 1,3 A Consult
POLB52187HD 18,75 20,6 15,7 18,9 20,6 21,6 3 x 108,3 100 x 245 2,1 A Consult
POLB52200HD 20 22,0 17 20,1 22,0 23,0 3 x 115,5 100 x 245 2,1 A Consult
POLB52250HD 25 27,5 21 25,1 27,4 28,8 3 x 144,4 116 x 245 2,1 B Consult
POLB52300HD 30 33,0 25 30,2 32,9 34,6 3 x 173,2 116 x 245 3,1 B Consult
POLB52375HD 37,5 41,2 31 37,7 41,2 43,2 3 x 216,5 116 x 245 3,1 B Consult
POLB52400HD 40 44,0 33 40,2 43,9 46,1 3 x 231,0 136 x 261 3,8 B Consult
POLB52500HD 50 55,0 42 50,3 54,9 57,6 3 x 288,7 136 x 355 5,5 C Consult
(*) Capacidad Medida (Aparente) (Ver Nota Técnica: TS 03-020)
(*) Measured (Apparent) (Refer to the technical note: TS 03-020)
Terminal
Block(µF)

Block
Serie POLB
2,5 … 50kvar 50Hz
19/01/2021
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DATASHEET rev.21.0
CONDENSADOR CILÍNDRICO TRIFÁSICO
THREE PHASE CYLINDRICAL CAPACITOR
690V 50Hz
Referencia Dimensiones Peso Bornes                 Precio
Part Number Dimensions Weight Price
Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) Qn (kvar) In (A) d x h (mm) (kg) (€)
POLB69050HD 5 4,2 3,8 3,6 4,6 4,0 3 x 16,7 85 x 175 0.8 A Consult
POLB69062HD 6,25 5,2 4,7 4,5 5,7 5,0 3 x 20,9 85 x 175 0.9 A Consult
POLB69100HD 10 8,4 7,6 7,3 9,1 8,0 3 x 33,4 85 x 245 1.0 A Consult
POLB69125HD 12,5 10,5 9 9,1 11 10,0 3 x 41,8 85 x 245 1,2 A Consult
POLB69150HD 15 12,6 11 10,9 14 12,0 3 x 50,1 85 x 245 1.3 A Consult
POLB69200HD 20 16,7 15 14,6 18 16,0 3 x 66,9 100 x 245 1,9 A Consult
POLB69250HD 25 21 19 18,2 23 20,0 3 x 83,6 116 x 245 2,1 B Consult
POLB69300HD 30 25,1 23 21,8 27 24,0 3 x 100,3 136 x 220 3,3 B Consult
POLB69400HD 40 33,5 30 29,1 37 32,0 3 x 133,7 136 x 355 4,8 C Consult
POLB69500HD 50 41,8 38 36,4 46 40,0 3 x 167,1 136 x 355 5,5 C Consult
(*) Capacidad Medida (Aparente) (Ver Nota Técnica: TS 03-020)
(*) Measured (Apparent) (Refer to the technical note: TS 03-020)
ACCESSORIES: Rubber Protection
Referencia Precio